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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> LOU KOK YONG. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

2
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204445) HONDA JAZZ 1.3 CVT (A). [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

3
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Clm Created
Reg No: SMT5325X. Acct Date: 2020/07/22. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt
d (HQ). TP Insurer: Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd (ALEXA
NDRA)

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

4
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

5
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/05 [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

6
26 Jul
2020
21:10

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

7
26 Jul
2020
21:11

Label Added (30651):Vehicle Not In,(30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

8
26 Jul
2020
21:11

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> CHEN TSUE YEE [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

9
27 Jul
2020
10:05

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 100% (BOLA 15) Remarks: 3rd party submitted video. Kindly refer to my em
ail dated 27/07/2020.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

10
28 Jul
2020
11:48

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

11
28 Jul
2020
11:48

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

12
28 Jul
2020
12:16

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/08/05. Mandate Remarks: Viewed 3rd party footage agreed DS @10
0%

[I] Sharin
Lee

13
28 Jul
2020
12:16

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00:Viewed 3rd party footage agreed DS @100% [I] Sharin

Lee

14
28 Jul
2020
13:34

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

15
03 Aug
2020
17:16

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

16
03 Aug
2020
17:16

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Sharin

Lee

17
03 Aug
2020
17:16

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

18
03 Aug
2020
17:17

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Sharin

Lee

19
03 Aug
2020
17:17

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Sharin

Lee

20
03 Aug
2020
17:17

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Sharin

Lee

21
05 Aug
2020
15:47

Label
Removed (30651):Vehicle Not In. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

22
05 Aug
2020
15:47

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

CHEN TSUE YEE -> MOHD RASUL [A] HOW
MEI KWAN
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  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

23
24 Aug
2020
08:47

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

24
24 Aug
2020
08:47

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

25
24 Aug
2020
08:47

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2020/06/26.

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

26
24 Aug
2020
08:47

Clm Details
Notified

[A]
JOANNE

LEE
KHANG

MIN

27
03 Dec
2020
16:46

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:8918.65:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $8,318.65+ (b)LOU(10days x $60.00):
$600.00 = Total: $8,918.65 *Vehicle Model: Honda Jazz (1318cc) *7 recommendation repair days + 1PH
+ 1Sunday + 1PRS = 10days *For your approval pleas

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

28
03 Dec
2020
17:21

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident (TP ) [I] Priya

29
03 Dec
2020
17:26

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:8918.65. [I] Priya

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2545702 27 Jul 2020
08:23:33

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMT5325X SHC8985U 11.00

2547211 28 Jul 2020
11:47:44 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMT5325X Sharin Lee xx.xx

2551619 03 Aug 2020
17:16:14 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMT5325X Sharin Lee xx.xx

2566483 24 Aug 2020
08:47:13

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMT5325X SHC8985U 11.00

 
 


